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Description

201601040000
01980

01/04/2016
02:30:33

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ASC CAPITAL
LLC

Instr
#:20140421000
116360

201601040000
02000

01/04/2016
02:30:35

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ASC CAPITAL
LLC

Instr
#:20140702000
199810

201601040000
02010

01/04/2016
02:30:36

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ASC CAPITAL
LLC

Instr
#:20141110000
354190

201601040000
02040

01/04/2016
02:30:39

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ASC CAPITAL
LLC

Instr
#:20150527000
174430

201601040000
02020

01/04/2016
02:30:37

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ASC CAPITAL
LLC

Instr
#:20141204000
382300

201601040000
02030

01/04/2016
02:30:38

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ASC CAPITAL
LLC

Instr
#:20150527000
174460

201601040000
02060

01/04/2016
02:30:41

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ASC CAPITAL
LLC

Instr
#:20150825000
295910

201601040000
02070

01/04/2016
02:30:42

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ASC CAPITAL
LLC

Instr
#:20150825000
295930

201601080000
08250

01/08/2016
11:48:27

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDREWS
JAMES B

30 10 Lot#:12-13
Blk:12 Book:30
Pg:10 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE II

201601110000
10200

01/11/2016
12:28:58

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS
CHAD

Instr
#:20150608000
189990

201602020000
33560

02/02/2016
11:43:43

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANDREWS
JAMES B

Instr
#:20150331000
101570

201602020000
33570

02/02/2016
11:43:44

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
CYNTHIA

Instr
#:20101209000
413430

201603090000
76310

03/09/2016
12:31:10

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT CS EQUITY
PARTNERS
LLC

10 41 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:41
Sub:BISHOP
CREEK
TOWNHOMES

201603140000
81180

03/14/2016
12:42:31

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT CS EQUITY
PARTNERS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201603140000
81180

03/14/2016
12:42:31

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT CS EQUITY
PARTNERS
LLC

5 94 Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:94
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY

201603140000
81190

03/14/2016
12:44:15

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HELENA
PARTNERS I
LLC

Instr
#:20090203000
034220

201603140000
81570

03/14/2016
01:29:16

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PRINCIPAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

27 66 Instr
#:20110718000
207890

Lot#:212
Book:27 Pg:66
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
2ND SECTOR



201604150001
24740

04/15/2016
02:45:17

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

ODYSSEY
INVERNESS
LLC

12 36 Instr
#:20130618000
250630

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201604070001
13410

04/07/2016
01:04:16

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JAMES
ELISABETH J

17 72 Lot#:67
Book:17 Pg:72
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 5TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201605170001
68130

05/17/2016
01:00:18

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PINELAWN
GARDENS LLC

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201605170001
68140

05/17/2016
01:00:19

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINELAWN
GARDENS LLC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201605170001
68140

05/17/2016
01:00:19

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINELAWN
GARDENS LLC

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201605240001
77410

05/24/2016
01:14:48

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VALENTZ
WILLIAM L

Instr
#:20150617000
202770

201607070002
35300

07/07/2016
07:55:54

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MEADS
CHARLES

28 136 Lot#:2507
Book:28
Pg:136
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
25TH SECTOR
PHASE I

201607130002
43950

07/13/2016
02:39:13

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FLINT DEAN D 33 85 Instr
#:20131210000
476110

Lot#:41 Lot:B
Book:33 Pg:85
Sub:STONEGA
TE REALTY
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 40
AND 41A
FINAL PLAT

201609190003
41120

09/19/2016
12:06:02

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VOP 2 LLC Instr
#:20120307000
080940

201610040003
63970

10/04/2016
03:49:47

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

STUART
THOMAS S

15 70 Instr
#:20101116000
384090

Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:70 Sub:ST
IVES AT
GREYSTONE

201610240003
89510

10/24/2016
10:47:24

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DOWNS
SANDRA
MYRICK

12 79 Lot#:19
Book:12 Pg:79
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 4TH
SECTOR 2ND
ADDITION

201612070004
46560

12/07/2016
10:42:20

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANDREWS
JAMES B

Instr
#:20160108000
008250



201612220004
67500

12/22/2016
12:04:14

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT GATEWAY Other:SEE
INST


